Priloha ¢.1: Obnovitelné zdroje

Renewable resources

v tunach Tonnes
2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Celkem 38 091 445| 39 009 782| 43 472 436| 48 331 012| 46 038 263| 42 203 058| Total
v tom:
1. Primarni plodiny 14 889 928| 13 927 391| 14 254 947| 15 022 466| 15 431 153| 15 485 040|1. Primary crops
v tom:
obiloviny 7625258 7138228 7841557| 8339919| 8420553| 8426 037|Cereals
v tom:
pSenice 4718 205| 4417841 4812163| 4902414] 4960925 5188687 Wheat
zito 109 241 120 160 157 561 172 364 126 581 128 154 Rye
je€men 1712279 1606034 1718061| 1816182| 1749134| 1877 363| Barley
oves v¢. smési 142 441 152 656 134 410 183 357 194 745 167 995| Oat (incl. mixtures)
triticale 177 252 172 154 195 409 213 256 193 445 207 621| Triticale
kukufice na zrno 588 105 489 154 620 261 825 499 988 038 639 467| Maize (grain maize)
ostatni obiloviny 177 735 180 229 203 691 226 847 207 684 216 751| Cereals n.e.c.
okopaniny a hlizy 5219 233| 4437575 4417731| 4502050| 4957 119| 4 848 625|Roots and tubers
v tom:
brambory 819712 713 266 756 310 830 821 812 061 793 154| Potatoes
cukrovka 4399521 3724309] 3661421 3671229 4145058 4055471 Sugar beet
lusténiny 87 323 70 564 67 344 84 861 104 423 115 135|Pulses
v tom:
lusténiny jedlé 87 323 70 564 67 344 84 861 104 423 115 135| Edible pulses
orechy 3963 4 945 4518 4121 7184 6 802| Treenuts
v tom:
ore$aky viasské 3963 4945 4518 4121 7184 6 802| Walnuts
olejniny 1269436] 1511331| 1248 175| 1347482 1176 310| 1 329 132|Oilcrops
v tom:
mak 20 048 13 666 23 606 28 702 29 691 21964 Poppy seed
fepka 1146 224 1410769 1156 973| 1245328| 1024928| 1166393 Swedes
ostatni olejniny 103 164 86 896 67 596 73452 121 691 140 776| Oilcrops n.e.c.
zelenina 311 280 254 549 283 541 310 673 333 513 303 034|Vegetables
v tom:
celer 14 068 10 693 14 915 18 447 16 873 16 940| Celery
mrkev 41 834 34 241 36 063 43 722 44 155 39 556 Carrots
petrzel 6 688 6 920 7 698 9076 7412 7 858| Parsley
kedlubny 7 070 5852 8 497 8 301 9270 7 981| Kohlrabies
kapusta 2922 2985 2157 2526 2191 1699| Sprout
kvétak 4 507 7 603 5374 5309 6 687 4 993| Cauliflower
zeli 53 348 35588 37 802 45 444 45 376 43 383| Cabbage
okurky 39633 24 218 25830 22558 28218 32004| Cucumbers
rajcata 19 663 23918 24 696 21235 23 401 24 641| Tomatoes
cibule 48 823 43 409 51197 59 939 58 865 50 815 Onion
Cesnek 2242 2624 2393 2618 2318 1644| Garlic
hrach dfenovy 5452 3629 3680 5458 5941 5064| Peas
ostatni zelenina 65 030 52 868 63 239 66 039 82 804 66 456| Vegetables n.e.c.
ovoce 257 188 379 321 296 777 316 900 312 192 336 530 Fruit
v tom:
jablka 174 023 253 431 192 142 209 881 207 362 223 504| Apples
hrusky 10 604 19 262 17 738 18735 20573 21426| Pears
broskve 3902 8073 5509 5148 5731 5624| Peaches
merunky 4082 9196 10618 4 430 6973 6 536| Apricots
Svestky pravé 19 625 37 476 25403 32152 28 269 30 601| Plums (true)
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Other plums
Cherries
Sour cherries
Currants
Goosberries
Strawberries
Raspberries
Fibre crops

Flax fibre
Other crops

Root plants
Hops
Herbs
Grapes

Decorative flowers
(dried flowers)

Poppy seed

Industrial crops n.e.c.

Rapeseed
Seeds of other root
crops for fodder

Beet seedlings
Seedlings of other root
crops for forage

Clovers seeds
Alfalfa seed
Grasses seeds
Linseed

Seeds of vegetables
Seedlings of
vegetables

Seeds of flowers
Seeds of fruit

2. Crop residues (used),
fodder biomass

Crop residues (used)

Straw for forage

Roughage

Fodder beet leaves

Sugar beet leaves
Fodder biomass

Pulses for fodder
Beet and turnip for
fodder

Cabbage for fodder
Other fodder roots and
tubers

Forage from hayfield
inc. grazed biomass
Fodder plants (arable
land)



a) kukufice na zeleno
anasilaz

b) ostatni jednoleté
picniny

c) jetel Cerveny

d) vojtéska
e) ostatni viceleté
picniny

3. Biomasa z lesnictvi
v tom:

drivi jehlicnaté

dfivi listnaté

kara

4. Biomasa z rybaistvi”
5. Sbhér lesnich plodii,
med, vosk

v tom:

sbér hub
sbér borlivek
sbér malin
sbér ostruzin
sbér brusinek

sbér bezinek
sbér lécivych bylin
med
vosk
6. Lov zvére
v tom:
jeleni
danci
mufloni
srnéi
éerna
zajici
koroptve
bazanti
zvér siky celkem
zveéf jelence celkem

zvéF kamzi¢i celkem
krocan divoky
divoka kachna
divoka husa

"'V materialovych tocich
nejsou zahrnuty vylovy ryb
z obhospodarovanych
vodnich tokl a ploch
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827
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103 162
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1600 417

43 057
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300

1500
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1545

11 991
131
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789
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122 063
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20 674 000
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50 283

24 690

8 260

3600

3340
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14 619

2238
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265

1584

8 041

97
0
331
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3471 858

90 393

407 332

583 286

497 660

17 578 121

14 931 468
1048 642
1598 011

44 049

19 560

6770

3220

2690
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2290
2500
6 086

244
18 263
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251

1612
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87

0

358
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3135639

75 381

387 382

524 351

407 863

14725 573

11986 170
1400714
1338 688

45751

19 560
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3220

2690
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2290
2500
7771

260
16 136

2 466
1160
256
1712
8 894
101

378
887

a) Maize for forage
and silage (green
maize)

b) Other annual
fodder plants

c) Clover for forage

d) Alfalfa for forage
e) Other perennial
fodder plants
3. Biomass from
forestry

Coniferous wood
Non-coniferous wood
Bark
4. Biomass from
fishing "
5. Gathering of wild
foods, honey, wax

Gathering of
mushrooms
Gathering of
blueberries
Gathering of
raspberries
Gathering of
brambleberries
Gathering of
cranberries
Gathering of
elderberries
Gathering of herbs
Honey
Wax

6. Hunting of games

Red deer game
Fallow game
Mouflon game

Roe deer game

Wild boar

Hares

Partridges
Pheasantes

Sika game deer total

Game deer total
Wild mountain goat
total

Wild turkey
Wild duck
Wild goose

" Fish catches in
managed watercourses
and water body areas are
not included in materials
flows



